Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2332GE23 R1117 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2332GE23 R1117
Balancing valves
VBG6, MR6
6-Way Valve and Actuator for 4-pipe systems
APPLICATION
VBG6 ball valves are designed as change-over valve to
connect one 2-pipe heat exchanger (Fan-coil Unit or

DIMENSIONS
Valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
Parameter Values
Nominal size diameter:
Connection:
Dimensions:
DN 15 20
D G 3/4" G 3/4"
B 41.5 47
C 33.8 39
E 35 41
G G 3/4" G 3/4"
H 117 141
I 50 60
P 55.9 62
L 75.3 86
Description: DN: O.S. no.:
6-way valve; external threads, kv max 1.25; flow limiters 0.25/0.40/0.63/1.00 DN15 VBG6-15
6-way valve, external threads, kv max 2.8; flow limiters 0.7/1.0/1.6/2.1 DN20 VBG6-20
6-way valve, high flow; externals thread, kv max 4.00; flow limiter 2.5 DN20 VBG6-20HF
VBG6, MR6 - 6-Way Valve and Actuator for 4-pipe systems
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2332GE23 R1117 • Subject to change 5
Accessories
Suggested PICV for dynamic balancing
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
Mounting
For more-detailed information on mounting, see the
Mounting Instructions supplied with each valve.
Please strictly follow flow direction and port connection
guidance. Cooling side must be connected to ports “1” and
“4”!
The water quality must meet VDI 2035 requirements with
max 50% of Glycol.
TRANSPORTATION AND STORAGE
Keep parts in their original packaging and unpack them
shortly before use.
The following parameters apply during transportation and
storage:
*non condensing
Description Part No.
Fastening Base for VBG6
VBG6-063ZA
Insulation Shell
Insulation shell for DN15 type VBG6-063GI-15
Insulation shell for DN20 types VBG6-063GI-20
Pliers for KV Disks
VBG6-091SOS
V5005TY; DN15, DN20
V5005TYxxx